
Programs 

Apr 20 (Sat) to Jun 1 (Sat) – MCCS Youth Sports Baseball and Softball Season ユーススポーツ 

基地のアメリカ人の子供約170人と日本人約30人が一緒に野球とソフトボールを楽しんでいます 

 

May 10 (Fri) – Preschool Visit to Kinnan Hoikuen 保育園訪問（錦南保育園） 

Teaching basic English and American culture. 簡単な英語指導やアメリカの文化交流 

 
May 11 (Sat) – MCCS Youth Sports Cultural Exchange Baseball Games inviting Rijo and Kasaoka Little Leagues 

ユーススポーツが鯉城、笠岡のリトルリーグを招待して野球の親善試合 

 
May 13 (Mon) – Local Medical Students Visit  
Branch Health Clinic receives a group of medical students from Iwakuni Clinical Center for American medicine. 

基地の海軍診療所を岩国医療センターの学生が研修訪問  

 

May 14 (Tue) – Preschool Visit to Josho Hoikuen 保育園訪問（常照保育園） 

 

May 14 (Tue) – Preschool Visit to Wakaba Hoikuen Nursery School, Yanai 保育園訪問（柳井市の若葉保育園）  

 

May 16 (Thu) – Preschool Visit to Hirata Hoikuen 保育園訪問（平田保育園） 

 

May 17 (Fri) – Preschool Visit to Asahi Hoikuen 保育園訪問（旭保育園） 

 

May 17 (Fri) – River Cleanup at Futashika 岩国市二鹿で清掃活動 

MCCS Single Marine Program escorts volunteers to Futashika area for the river clean-up. 

海兵隊員のボランティアが岩国市二鹿地区で河川清掃を行います 

 

May 18 (Sat) – Kintai bridge area monthly clean-up 錦帯橋周辺の月に一度の清掃活動 

Every month, the volume of volunteers has been rapidly increasing. 128 volunteers in February, and 137 volunteers in 

March. 毎月ボランティアが急増しています 2月は128名、3月は137名が志願しました 

 

May 21 (Tue) – Preschool Viist to Ekimae Hoikuen 保育園訪問（駅前保育園） 

  

May 21 (Tue) – Preschool Visit to Kuroiso Hoikuen 保育園訪問（黒磯保育園） 

 

May 23 (Thu) – Preschool Visit to Midoro Hoikuen 保育園訪問（海土路保育園） 

 

May 24 (Fri) – Preschool Visit to Marifu Hoikuen 保育園訪問（麻里布保育園） 

 
May 25 (Sat) to May 27 (Mon) – Intramural Softball Preseason Tournament 

日米地位協定該当者と海上自衛隊員を対象にしたソフトボール・トーナメント大会 

 
May 26 (Sun) – MCCS Friendship Fitness Festival Dance Fusion 
Fitness festival to showcase various dance styles such as Zumba.  

基地内でズンバなどダンス系フィットネスを集めた親善イベント 

 
MCCS Bowling Center hosts monthly bowling tournament and Friday night friendship bowling league with local 

nationals. 基地ボーリングセンターでは毎月末と毎週金曜夜に日米親善ボーリングを行なっています END 


